
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

446 

401 

505 

424 

574 

511 

569 

402 

501 

420 

582 

404 

444 

575 

588 

Name 

Emanuele Pagani 

Piers Pakenham-Walsh 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Sean  Babington 

Andrew Fuller 

Anthony Hogg 

Kevin Day 

Oliver George 

Maurits Knopjes 

Sanad Al Rawahi 

Jonathan Mowatt 

Ahmed Amer Al Shamsi (N) 

Abdul Samad Soomro 

Keba Keinde (N) 

Craig German 

Class 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

Best Tm 

57.193 

57.566 

57.863 

57.920 

58.166 

58.672 

59.354 

1:00.835 

1:04.137 

1:07.443 

1:13.533 

In Lap 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

1 

4 

1 

4 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.373 

0.670 

0.727 

0.973 

1.479 

2.161 

3.642 

6.944 

10.250 

16.340 

Gap 

0.373 

0.297 

0.057 

0.246 

0.506 

0.682 

1.481 

3.302 

3.306 

6.090 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 1 

Warm-Up DD2 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 10:13:17 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

11/15/2014 10:22 AM 
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